ICatarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa

SX1

Corrida

Race (26 Laps)

Curitibanos 0,000 Km

]
11/5/2008 16:30
' ] HE B

_

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) JOAO MARRONZINHO JR
1 16:49:00.269
2 37.420 +1.236 16:49:37.689
3 36.286 +0.102 16:50:13.975
4 36.582 +0.398 16:50:50.557
5 36.623 +0.439 16:51:27.180
6 36.833 +0.649 16:52:04.013
7 36.764 +0.580 16:52:40.777
8 36.723 +0.539 16:53:17.500
9 36.184 - 16:53:53.684
10 36.282 +0.098 16:54:29.966
1 36.610 +0.426 16:55:06.576
12 36.968 +0.784 16:55:43.544
13 37.078 +0.894 16:56:20.622
14 36.843 +0.659 16:56:57.465
15 37.327 +1.143 16:57:34.792
16 37.186 +1.002 16:58:11.978
17 37.009 +0.825 16:58:48.987
18 36.941 +0.757 16:59:25.928
19 37.197 +1.013 17:00:03.125
20 37.341 +1.157 17:00:40.466
21 37.429 +1.245 17:01:17.895
22 38.110 +1.926 17:01:56.005
23 37.412 +1.228 17:02:33.417
24 36.696 +0.512 17:03:10.113
25 37.647 +1.463 17:03:47.760
26 40.896 +4.712 17:04:28.656
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE
1 16:49:02.632
2 38.085 +1.225 16:49:40.717
3 37.465 +0.605 16:50:18.182
4 36.941 +0.081 16:50:55.123
5 37.311 +0.451 16:51:32.434
6 36.860 - 16:52:09.294
7 37.244 +0.384 16:52:46.538
8 37.036 +0.176 16:53:23.574
9 37.088 +0.228 16:54:00.662
10 37.753 +0.893 16:54:38.415
1 37.421 +0.561 16:55:15.836
12 37.517 +0.657 16:55:53.353
13 37.399 +0.539 16:56:30.752
14 37.499 +0.639 16:57:08.251
15 38.479 +1.619 16:57:46.730
16 37.620 +0.760 16:58:24.350
17 37.724 +0.864 16:59:02.074
18 37.848 +0.988 16:59:39.922
19 38.045 +1.185 17:00:17.967
20 37.742 +0.882 17:00:55.709
21 37.843 +0.983 17:01:33.552
22 37.562 +0.702 17:02:11.114
23 37.583 +0.723 17:02:48.697
24 38.336 +1.476 17:03:27.033
25 38.241 +1.381 17:04:05.274
26 38.418 +1.558 17:04:43.692
(11) MILTON BECKER
1 16:49:01.489
2 37.709 +0.385 16:49:39.198
3 37.573 +0.249 16:50:16.771
4 37.708 +0.384 16:50:54.479
5 38.775 +1.451 16:51:33.254
6 37.759 +0.435 16:52:11.013
7 37.324 - 16:52:48.337
8 37.563 +0.239 16:53:25.900

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 37.396 +0.072 16:54:03.296 20 41.116 +2.445 17:01:42.674
10 37.397 +0.073 16:54:40.693 21 40.661 +1.990 17:02:23.335
11 37.871 +0.547 16:55:18.564 22 39.963 +1.292 17:03:03.298
12 37.866 +0.542 16:55:56.430 23 39.744 +1.073 17:03:43.042
13 37.524 +0.200 16:56:33.954 24 40.255 +1.584 17:04:23.297
14 38.661 +1.337 16:57:12.615 25 41.481 +2.810 17:05:04.778
15 37.751 +0.427 16:57:50.366
16 37.982 +0.658 16:58:28.348 (761) MAICON JUNIOR KRAEMER
17 37.782 +0.458 16:59:06.130 1 16:49:03.718
18 37.778 +0.454 16:59:43.908 2 40.439 +1.026 16:49:44.157
19 38.040 +0.716 17:00:21.948 3 39.742 +0.329 16:50:23.899
20 38.298 +0.974 17:01:00.246 4 39.413 - 16:51:03.312
21 37.652 +0.328 17:01:37.898 5 40.120 +0.707 16:51:43.432
22 37.411 +0.087 17:02:15.309 6 39.931 +0.518 16:52:23.363
23 38.074 +0.750 17:02:53.383 7 39.848 +0.435 16:53:03.211
24 38.195 +0.871 17:03:31.578 8 39.934 +0.521 16:53:43.145
25 37.730 +0.406 17:04:09.308 9 40.166 +0.753 16:54:23.311
26 37.628 +0.304 17:04:46.936 10 40.085 +0.672 16:55:03.396
11 41.181 +1.768 16:55:44.577
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL 12 40.499 +1.086 16:56:25.076
1 16:49:01.808 13 40.592 +1.179 16:57:05.668
2 39.584 +2.099 16:49:41.392 14 41.659 +2.246 16:57:47.327
3 38.139 +0.654 16:50:19.531 15 41.266 +1.853 16:58:28.593
4 37.591 +0.106 16:50:57.122 16 41.658 +2.245 16:59:10.251
5 37.753 +0.268 16:51:34.875 17 42.694 +3.281 16:59:52.945
6 37.607 +0.122 16:52:12.482 18 41.133 +1.720 17:00:34.078
7 37.797 +0.312 16:52:50.279 19 40.955 +1.542 17:01:15.033
8 37.485 - 16:53:27.764 20 42.415 +3.002 17:01:57.448
9 37.566 +0.081 16:54:05.330 21 41.259 +1.846 17:02:38.707
10 37.534 +0.049 16:54:42.864 22 41.099 +1.686 17:03:19.806
11 38.346 +0.861 16:55:21.210 23 40.852 +1.439 17:04:00.658
12 37.891 +0.406 16:55:59.101 24 41.761 +2.348 17:04:42.419
13 38.275 +0.790 16:56:37.376
14 38.278 +0.793 16:57:15.654 (109) JONATHAN MENEGASSO
15 38.504 +1.019 16:57:54.158 1 16:49:03.383
16 38.878 +1.393 16:58:33.036 2 40.162 +0.683 16:49:43.545
17 38.654 +1.169 16:59:11.690 3 39.712 +0.233 16:50:23.257
18 38.811 +1.326 16:59:50.501 4 39.479 - 16:51:02.736
19 39.239 +1.754 17:00:29.740 5 39.914 +0.435 16:51:42.650
20 38.688 +1.203 17:01:08.428 6 40.127 +0.648 16:52:22.777
21 40.325 +2.840 17:01:48.753 7 41.176 +1.697 16:53:03.953
22 39.188 +1.703 17:02:27.941 8 40.123 +0.644 16:53:44.076
23 39.755 +2.270 17:03:07.696 9 40.714 +1.235 16:54:24.790
24 40.796 +3.311 17:03:48.492 10 42.355 +2.876 16:55:07.145
25 42.860 +5.375 17:04:31.352 11 40.858 +1.379 16:55:48.003
12 40.730 +1.251 16:56:28.733
(913) JHONATAN BATISTA 13 42.384 +2.905 16:57:11.117
1 16:49:02.400 14 43.747 +4.268 16:57:54.864
2 39.668 +0.997 16:49:42.068 15 41.481 +2.002 16:58:36.345
3 38.671 - 16:50:20.739 16 41.106 +1.627 16:59:17.451
4 39.469 +0.798 16:51:00.208 17 41.096 +1.617 16:59:58.547
5 39.210 +0.539 16:51:39.418 18 42.451 +2.972 17:00:40.998
6 39.387 +0.716 16:52:18.805 19 41.439 +1.960 17:01:22.437
7 39.691 +1.020 16:52:58.496 20 41.052 +1.573 17:02:03.489
8 39.411 +0.740 16:53:37.907 21 40.723 +1.244 17:02:44.212
9 39.607 +0.936 16:54:17.514 22 40.660 +1.181 17:03:24.872
10 39.230 +0.559 16:54:56.744 23 42.178 +2.699 17:04:07.050
11 39.801 +1.130 16:55:36.545 24 44.023 +4.544 17:04:51.073
12 39.743 +1.072 16:56:16.288
13 39.852 +1.181 16:56:56.140 (7) FLAVIANO TIEPO
14 41.112 +2.441 16:57:37.252 1 16:49:06.277
15 40.600 +1.929 16:58:17.852 2 43.313 - 16:49:49.590
16 40.061 +1.390 16:58:57.913 3 44.254 +0.941 16:50:33.844
17 41.002 +2.331 16:59:38.915 4 45.784 +2.471 16:51:19.628
18 41.187 +2.516 17:00:20.102 5 46.093 +2.780 16:52:05.721
19 41.456 +2.785 17:01:01.558 6 48.454 +5.141 16:52:54.175
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ICatarinense de Supercross - 3 Etapa
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Corrida

Race (26 Laps)
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Curitibanos 0,000 Km
11/5/2008 16:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 46.491 +3.178 16:53:40.666
8 47.549 +4.236 16:54:28.215
9 49.613 +6.300 16:55:17.828

10 47.990 +4.677 16:56:05.818

11 45.542 +2.229 16:56:51.360

12 49.881 +6.568 16:57:41.241

13 53.371 +10.058 16:58:34.612

14 52.513 +9.200 16:59:27.125

15 45.555 +2.242 17:00:12.680

16 52.230 +8.917 17:01:04.910

17 47.781 +4.468 17:01:52.691

18 49.787 +6.474 17:02:42.478

19 49.149 +5.836 17:03:31.627

20 47.521 +4.208 17:04:19.148

21 49.291 +5.978 17:05:08.439

(207) LUIS FELIPE CLAUDINO
1 16:49:05.754
2 48.005 +2.121 16:49:53.759
3 45.884 - 16:50:39.643
4 45.884 - 16:51:25.527
5 51.836 +5.952 16:52:17.363
6 2:55.060 +2:09.176 16:55:12.423
7 50.755 +4.871 16:56:03.178
8 51.480 +5.596 16:56:54.658
9 51.687 +5.803 16:57:46.345

10 55.743 +9.859 16:58:42.088

1 52.635 +6.751 16:59:34.723

12 57.889 +12.005 17:00:32.612

13 54.090 +8.206 17:01:26.702

14 54.313 +8.429 17:02:21.015

15 55.774 +9.890 17:03:16.789

16 56.411 +10.527 17:04:13.200

17 51.552 +5.668 17:05:04.752
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Lap Tm

Diff

Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
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